

Don't forget to enter this month's **Essence of Motocross Photo Contest** to be eligible to win 2 super tickets to the MX National at Glen Helen.

This month's theme is **Best Holeshot Photo**. We want to see you flying around that turn ahead of the crowd. Upload your best holeshot photo for a chance to win. You can submit as many photos as you like by the submission end date. Then you and everyone else can vote for your favorite entries! Click <u>here</u> to enter.

## THE PRIZE

The fan whose photo receives the most votes will be eligible to win the grand prize of two SUPER tickets to the 2014 MX National at Glen Helen Raceway. The winning photos will also be featured on the Glen Helen Facebook page.

Congrats to our January winner, Tim Buck who had 111 votes for his "Get Dirty" photo submission.



## www.GlenHelen.com

## follow on Twitter | like us on Facebook | forward to a friend

About Glen Helen: Owned and operated by Bud Feldkamp and known as a world class racing facility, Glen Helen Raceway is the premier Off-Road Racing facility in Southern California. The 256 acre park, located near the San Bernardino County town of Devore, has featured Motocross, Sand Drags, Short and Long Course Buggies & Trucks, AMA 125/250 MX Nationals, Pro ATV Racing, Off Road G.P. and Endurance races, Red Bull X-Fighters events, FIM United States Grand Prix events and World Championship Motocross events.

Copyright © 2014 Glen Helen Raceway All rights reserved

Our mailing address is: Glen Helen Raceway PO Box 10669 San Bernardino, CA 92423





<u>Contacts</u>: Lori Bryant - <u>Lori@GlenHelen.com</u> *Manager* 

unsubscribe from this list | update subscription preferences